
Opera Dart Abruzzo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Grifasi Salvatore (11/220) 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 9 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 9 0 0

Colameo Nicola (11/219) 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 10 0 0

Lazzarotto Davide (11/221) 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 12 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

D'Ercole Mario (11/214) 4 11 3 6 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luca Luigi (11/218) 4 11 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0

Marrollo Ercole (11/216) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cionci Enrico (11/217) 2 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Pomponio Francesco (11/222) 2 6 1 3 4 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piscitelli Amerigo (11/215) 2 6 0 0 4 0 1 2 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Fabio Simona (11/213) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Grifasi Salvatore 11/220 19 48 2,53

Colameo Nicola 11/219 16 37 2,31

Lazzarotto Davide 11/221 16 31 1,94

D'Ercole Mario 11/214 11 27 2,45

De Luca Luigi 11/218 10 25 2,50

Marrollo Ercole 11/216 8 24 3,00

Cionci Enrico 11/217 11 20 1,82

Pomponio Francesco 11/222 9 15 1,67

Piscitelli Amerigo 11/215 10 10 1,00

Di Fabio Simona 11/213 2 5 2,50

Royal Diba

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ramundo Emilio (11/202) 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 9 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 10 0 0

Cotellessa Giada (11/199) 0 0 4 3 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 11 0 0

Scerni Gianluca (11/201) 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 10 0 0

Di Rado Paolo (11/200) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 10 2 5 0 0

Massimini Lorenzo (11/197) 0 0 2 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maio Maddalena (11/195) 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 1 3 2 5 0 0

De Rosa Pamela (11/196) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cinalli Pasqualino (11/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sora Mirko (11/239) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ramundo Emilio 11/202 19 43 2,26

Cotellessa Giada 11/199 19 42 2,21

Scerni Gianluca 11/201 16 26 1,62

Di Rado Paolo 11/200 14 21 1,50

Massimini Lorenzo 11/197 10 16 1,60

Di Maio Maddalena 11/195 12 15 1,25

De Rosa Pamela 11/196 6 8 1,33

Cinalli Pasqualino 11/198 0 0 0,00

Sora Mirko 11/239 0 0 0,00

Kaffeina Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baccalà  Alessandro (11/227) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calabrese Francesco (11/241) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calabrese Sandro (11/225) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrante Luana (11/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Impicciatore Lorenzo (11/212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pantone Nicola (11/226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smajlaj Xhezon (11/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tucci Francesca (11/223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baccalà  Alessandro 11/227 0 0 0,00

Calabrese Francesco 11/241 0 0 0,00

Calabrese Sandro 11/225 0 0 0,00

Ferrante Luana 11/228 0 0 0,00

Impicciatore Lorenzo 11/212 0 0 0,00

Pantone Nicola 11/226 0 0 0,00

Smajlaj Xhezon 11/224 0 0 0,00

Tucci Francesca 11/223 0 0 0,00



Cherry Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Donosa Anton (11/229) 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 3

La Farciola Lorenzo (11/235) 4 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 0 4 5

Artemisio Luigi (11/233) 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 3

Petroro Pasquale (11/232) 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 2

Barba Lucia Noelia (11/238) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Rapino Victor (11/234) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0

Angelucci Giuseppe (11/231) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Merlaratti Mauro (11/240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Mirica Ramona (11/237) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

La Farciola Maurizio (11/236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merchegiano Maurizio (11/230) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Donosa Anton 11/229 16 15 0,94

La Farciola Lorenzo 11/235 24 15 0,62

Artemisio Luigi 11/233 16 11 0,69

Petroro Pasquale 11/232 16 8 0,50

Barba Lucia Noelia 11/238 6 7 1,17

Rapino Victor 11/234 12 6 0,50

Angelucci Giuseppe 11/231 8 5 0,62

Merlaratti Mauro 11/240 6 3 0,50

Mirica Ramona 11/237 4 2 0,50

La Farciola Maurizio 11/236 0 0 0,00

Merchegiano Maurizio 11/230 4 0 0,00

Alibadart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baro Barjam (11/204) 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 9

D'Ippolito Domenico (11/205) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 9

Di Pietro Luca (11/209) 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Di Pietro Mara (11/203) 2 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8

D'Ovidio Mara (11/210) 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2

Bottini Angelo (11/206) 4 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3

Clemente Alvaro (11/208) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Testini Federica (11/211) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Di Pietro Luigi (11/207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baro Barjam 11/204 19 29 1,53

D'Ippolito Domenico 11/205 12 15 1,25

Di Pietro Luca 11/209 14 11 0,79

Di Pietro Mara 11/203 18 11 0,61

D'Ovidio Mara 11/210 14 8 0,57

Bottini Angelo 11/206 16 8 0,50

Clemente Alvaro 11/208 12 4 0,33

Testini Federica 11/211 5 3 0,60

Di Pietro Luigi 11/207 2 2 1,00


